
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34144714 7PSSDB 22.76 5.45 124.04

34144752 P8 - 98966 5PSSDB 22.63 5.70 128.99

34144791 P8 - (88806) Brown-Chatham Ph 1 MG & Det - BAYTOWN 7PSSDB 22.78 6.15 140.10

34144827 P8 - 98800 5PSSDB 22.78 5.20 118.46

34144865 P8 - (99116) BRADBURY FOREST SEC 11 5PSSDB 22.59 5.95 134.41

34144934 P8 - 98966 5PSSDB 23.14 5.70 131.90

34144971 P8 - 100124 7PSSDB 22.62 5.45 123.28

34145014 P8 - 98966 5PSSDB 22.72 5.70 129.50

34145052 P8 - 104489 10PSSDA 22.54 5.45 122.84

34145087 P8 - (82639) PINE TRAILS DRAINAGE 7PSSDB 22.75 4.30 97.82

34145115 P8 - 98966 5PSSDB 22.56 5.70 128.59

34145274 P8 - (88806) Brown-Chatham Ph 1 MG & Det - BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 23.85 6.15 146.68

34145322 P8 - (92433) HC-Barrett Station Ph II Drainage Improvements-Gul 7PSSDB 23.81 5.20 123.81

34145360 7PSSDB 22.43 7.20 161.50

1811.92

5% -90.60

SUBTOTAL 1721.32

-$369.36

TOTAL $1351.96

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 5/10/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002388

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P8 - 104489

P8 - 105451

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



